
SPORT/COACH Mon 8/6 Tues 8/7 Wed 8/8 Thurs 8/9 Fri 8/10

FOOTBALL

Charlie Elmendorf

celmendorf@duchesne-hs.org

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Duchesne Stadium

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Duchesne Stadium

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Duchesne Stadium

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Duchesne Stadium

5:30 - 7:30 pm

Duchesne Stadium

BOYS SOCCER

Pat Turner

pturner@duchesne-hs.org

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mueller Park

Field 12

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mueller Park

Field 12

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mueller Park

Field 12

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mueller Park

Field 12

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mueller Park

Field 12

CROSS COUNTRY

Ryan Doyle

rdoyle@duchesne-hs.org

10:00 - 11:00 am

McNair Park

10:00 - 11:00 am

McNair Park

10:00 - 11:00 am

McNair Park

10:00 - 11:00 am

McNair Park

10:00 - 11:00 am

McNair Park

GIRLS SOFTBALL

Jeff Gaines

jgaines@duchesne-hs.org

8:00 - 10:00 am

McNair Park

Field #1

8:00 - 10:00 am

McNair Park

Field #1

8:00 - 10:00 am

McNair Park

Field #1

8:00 - 10:00 am

McNair Park

Field #1

8:00 - 10:00 am

McNair Park

Field #1

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Broderick Prichett

bprichett@duchesne-hs.org

3:oo pm

Gym

3:oo pm

Gym

3:oo pm

Gym

3:oo pm

Gym

3:oo pm

Gym

GIRLS GOLF

Brandon Stringer

bstringer@duchesne-hs.org

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Eagle Springs Driving 

Range

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Eagle Springs Driving 

Range

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Eagle Springs Driving 

Range

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Eagle Springs Driving 

Range

9:00 am - 11:00 am

Eagle Springs Driving 

Range

GIRLS TENNIS

Doug Becker

dbecker@duchesne-hs.org

9:00 am - 11:00 am

DHS Tennis Courts

9:00 am - 11:00 am

DHS Tennis Courts

9:00 am - 11:00 am

DHS Tennis Courts

9:00 am - 11:00 am

DHS Tennis Courts

9:00 am - 11:00 am

DHS Tennis Courts


